
Výsledky v etapě  2 – open sprint 
 
Etapa: 2, dat. konání: SOBOTA 27.08.2011 
  
Kat: D-OPEN Pásmo:80m Limit:120 Dl.Tr:0,0 Kontr:10 
 kontroly: 1 2 3 4 D R1 R2 R3 R4 M 
 Poř. St.č.  Příjm.,jméno   Index Kontr. Čas 
  1.  50 Gomzyk Omová Michaela FTU8153 10  15:29 
  2.  95 Krčálová Veronika     FPA8551 10  16:25 
  3.  77 Moučková Andrea       GBM9253 10  17:14 
  4.  91 Lněničková Petra      FPA9458 10  18:20 
  5.  80 Stehlíková Alžbeta    GBM8758 10  18:23 
  6.  89 Horová Pavla          FPA9453 10  18:24 
  7.  14 Oplová Anna           DCH9555 10  18:45 
  8.  69 Hažmuková Pavla       GBM7656 10  19:01 
  9. 113 Byrdy Urszula         POL7776 10  19:20 
 10.  97 Rosová Hana           FPA9152 10  19:33 
 11.  84 Šimáčková Jitka       FPA6952 10  20:10 
 12.  30 Šrůtová Pavla         ASP9151 10  20:22 
 13.  73 Procházková Lucie     GBM8862 10  20:32 
 14.  92 Léharová Alžběta      FPA9459 10  21:01 
 15.  26 Šrůtová Marcela       ASP6351 10  21:53 
 16.  18 Papežová Jindra       DCH6552 10  22:27 
 17.  10 Havlínová Zuzana      AFK8155 10  23:07 
 18.  28 Soukupová Leona       ASP6552 10  23:41 
 19.  32 Švecová Štěpánka      ASP6955 10  23:50 
 20. 112 Kulicka Agata         POL7651 10  24:23 
 21.  58 Králová Miriam        TUR6951 10  24:26 
 22.  27 Voráčková Eliška      ASP5151 10  25:26 
 23.  34 Zachová Pavla         ASP7251 10  25:47 
 24. 114 Garczarek Justyna     POL9451 10  25:50 
 25.  65 Fekiačová Mária       GBM5853 10  26:52 
 26.  31 Skřivanová Dagmar     ASP6451 10  27:23 
 27. 118 Najmanová Hana        DCH8555 10  27:43 
 28.  17 Kuncová Eliška        DCH8966 10  29:04 
 29. 106 Šimečková Anna        MAR6052 10  31:14 
 30.  52 Omová Jana            FTU5151 10  32:35 
 31. 126 Filová Barbora        MAR9951 10  46:00 
 32.  71 Látalová Alexandra    GBM5851 10  48:59 
 33.  78 Marečková Michaela    GBM9251  9  21:27 
 34. 125 Šimečková Barbora     MAR8151  5  20:52 
 
 
Kat: M-OPEN Pásmo:80m Limit:120 Dl.Tr:0,0 Kontr:12 
 kontroly: 1 2 3 4 5 D R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 M 
 Poř. St.č.  Příjm.,jméno   Index Kontr. Čas 
  1.  37 Fučík Karel            GAP7201 12  14:05 
  2.  51 Oma Jakub              FTU8002 12  14:56 
  3.  85 Šimáček Ondřej         FPA9401 12  17:31 
  4.  21 Papež Vojtěch          DCH9306 12  18:12 
  5.  15 Borovička Roman        DCH9206 12  18:14 
  6. 109 Kubisiak Marek         POL7701 12  19:05 
  7. 101 Čufer David            SLO9001 12  19:27 
  8.  72 Polák Václav           GBM9405 12  19:56 
  9.  59 Král Adam              TUR9601 12  20:07 
 10.  61 Král Jozef             TUS6901 12  20:13 
 10.  45 Brož Marek             ELB8403 12  20:13 
 12. 108 Ławecki Szymon         POL7801 12  20:43 



 13.  90 Lněnička Jakub         FPA9205 12  21:01 
 14.  99 Rudinský Jiří          FPA8105 12  21:13 
 15.  47 Kysela Vojtěch         ELB8104 12  21:22 
 16.  62 Šrom Jakub             GBM9514 12  21:55 
 17.  46 Samler Vladislav       ELB9202 12  22:23 
 18.  49 Gomzyk Andriy          FTU8001 12  22:29 
 19.   5 Šístek Daniel          AFK7502 12  22:34 
 19.  96 Sommer Matěj           FPA9404 12  22:34 
 21.  68 Hažmuk Ivo             GBM7001 12  22:45 
 22.  66 Fekiač Jozef ml.       GBM9105 12  22:54 
 23. 110 Szczypior Mateusz      POL9301 12  23:04 
 24.  67 Žáček Zbyněk           GBM7107 12  24:19 
 25.  38 Mikšík Pavel           GAP6501 12  24:27 
 26.  86 Košař Jan              FPA9105 12  24:28 
 27.  93 Šolc Radim             FPA8101 12  24:36 
 28. 105 Šimeček Jozef          MAR6001 12  24:58 
 29.  94 Turský Juraj           FPA8301 12  25:09 
 30.  13 Vlach Miroslav st.     DCH6101 12  25:23 
 31.  12 Čech Petr              DCH6002 12  25:41 
 32.  33 Koťátko Jiří           ASP6202 12  27:21 
 33.  20 Papež Jakub            DCH9012 12  28:28 
 34.  36 Korál Jakub            ASP8604 12  28:31 
 35.  24 Pavlů Jiří             FPA7703 12  28:43 
 36. 104 Gaberc Niko            SLO9002 12  29:31 
 37.  43 Štrympl Ondřej         ELB9001 12  30:02 
 38.  64 Fekiač Jozef st.       GBM5802 12  30:07 
 39.   4 Hrouda Petr            AFK6901 12  30:36 
 40.  48 Jelínek Stanislav      ELB6202 12  32:13 
 41.  54 Vosmík Miroslav        FTU6902 12  33:10 
 42.  74 Bžatek Miroslav        GBM7006 12  33:38 
 43.  16 Kunc Petr              DCH8811 12  34:56 
 44.  25 Pietrzykowski WładysławPOL4501 12  35:35 
 45. 100 Čufer Stanko           SLO5701 12  36:14 
 46.  98 Koudelka Karel         FPA4001 12  39:40 
 47.  19 Papež Jindřich         DCH6404 12  42:21 
 48.  11 Michalec Jan           DCH5701 12  56:08 
 49. 122 Baier Martin           FTU7601 11  21:24 
 50. 117 Chalk Steve            GBM6607 11  25:59 
 51. 103 Črnigoj Armin          SLO9501 11  35:16 
 52. 119 Graciasz Jan           POL6002 10  49:23 
 53. 120 Bykowski Ryszard       POL5001  7  42:50 
 54.  22 Schejbal Ladislav      DCH5301  4  50:44 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



MEZIČASY 
 
Kat: OPEN D Pásmo:80m Limit:120 Dl.Tr:0,0 Kontr:10,  kontroly: 1 2 3 4 D R1 R2 R3 R4 M 
 Poř. St.č.  Příjm.,jméno   Doba běhu  Kontr.  mezičasy 
  1.  50 Gomzyk Omová Michaela15:29  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R4,R3,M,    2:16   0:57   2:03   1:00   1:34   

1:41   1:36   1:22   0:56   
1:42   0:22 

  2.  95 Krčálová Veronika    16:25  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,    4:15   0:51   2:24   1:01   1:43   
1:57   0:55   0:31   1:14   
1:10   0:24 

  3.  77 Moučková Andrea      17:14  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,    2:26   1:00   2:18   1:57   1:52   
2:08   1:14   0:43   1:55   
1:18   0:23 

  4.  91 Lněničková Petra     18:20  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,    4:34   1:15   1:50   1:00   1:45   
3:08   0:58   0:35   1:29   
1:25   0:21 

  5.  80 Stehlíková Alžbeta   18:23  35,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,  2:43   3:00   1:14   1:44   0:56   
2:21   2:06   0:59   0:33   
0:55   1:26   0:26 

  6.  89 Horová Pavla         18:24  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,    2:35   1:00   2:59   1:58   1:46   
2:43   1:23   0:49   1:32   
1:19   0:20 

  7.  14 Oplová Anna          18:45  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,    5:05   1:08   1:48   1:05   2:20   
2:10   1:15   0:37   1:10   
1:41   0:26 

  8.  69 Hažmuková Pavla      19:01  1,2,4,3,D,R4,R2,R1,R3,M,    3:11   2:00   2:41   1:31   2:38   
2:00   1:13   1:30   0:35   
1:20   0:22 

  9. 113 Byrdy Urszula        19:20  1,2,3,4,D,R4,R1,R2,R3,M,    3:46   1:21   2:10   0:57   1:58   
2:18   0:53   2:05   2:06   
1:23   0:23 

 10.  97 Rosová Hana          19:33  45,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,  1:54   4:12   1:06   1:45   1:43   
2:04   1:54   1:15   0:38   
1:05   1:33   0:24 

 11.  84 Šimáčková Jitka      20:10  1,2,3,4,D,R3,R1,R2,R4,M,    2:23   2:43   2:12   1:26   1:56   
2:16   1:11   1:38   2:12   
1:48   0:25 

 12.  30 Šrůtová Pavla        20:22  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,    2:49   1:14   2:05   1:19   2:43   
2:22   2:51   1:14   1:03   
2:08   0:34 

 13.  73 Procházková Lucie    20:32  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,    3:19   0:54   3:59   0:50   1:42   
3:33   0:54   1:33   1:58   
1:24   0:26 

 14.  92 Léharová Alžběta     21:01  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,    2:00   0:59   3:20   1:23   1:50   
4:00   2:28   2:07   0:40   
1:51   0:23 

 15.  26 Šrůtová Marcela      21:53  1,2,3,4,D,R3,R2,R1,R4,M,    2:50   1:23   2:02   2:30   2:46   
2:31   2:53   1:24   0:49   
2:15   0:30 

 16.  18 Papežová Jindra      22:27  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R4,R3,M,    3:51   1:35   2:02   1:14   2:13   
3:00   1:23   1:31   3:22   
1:48   0:28 

 17.  10 Havlínová Zuzana     23:07  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,    4:28   1:12   2:41   1:31   2:04   
4:07   1:12   2:14   1:27   
1:46   0:25 

 18.  28 Soukupová Leona      23:41  1,2,3,4,D,R3,R2,R1,R4,M,    4:28   1:49   2:10   2:21   2:57   
2:30   2:46   1:16   0:47   
2:13   0:24 

 19.  32 Švecová Štěpánka     23:50  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R4,R3,M,    4:38   1:45   2:03   1:18   3:02   
2:54   2:02   1:51   1:16   
2:29   0:32 

 20. 112 Kulicka Agata        24:23  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,    4:46   1:10   2:38   2:08   1:42   
3:09   2:25   2:29   2:24   
1:09   0:23 

 21.  58 Králová Miriam       24:26  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,    4:44   1:28   3:16   1:25   2:47   
4:24   1:25   1:35   0:57   
1:51   0:34 

 22.  27 Voráčková Eliška     25:26  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R3,R1,R4,M,    3:52   1:24   3:22   1:21   2:50   
4:44   2:11   0:51   2:18   
1:59   0:34 

 23.  34 Zachová Pavla        25:47  4,3,2,1,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,    4:07   1:32   3:05   3:15   2:56   
2:57   2:24   1:06   1:28   
2:22   0:35 

 24. 114 Garczarek Justyna    25:50  1,2,3,4,D,R4,R2,R1,R3,M,    5:13   1:35   2:41   1:59   4:00   
4:21   1:44   1:39   0:37   
1:36   0:25 

 25.  65 Fekiačová Mária      26:52  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,    5:00   1:44   2:50   1:41   2:57   
6:50   1:30   0:46   1:26   
1:40   0:28 



 26.  31 Skřivanová Dagmar    27:23  1,2,3,4,D,R3,R1,R2,R4,M,    2:38   1:25   2:25   1:07   2:36   
4:15   3:56   2:02   2:30   
3:58   0:31 

 27. 118 Najmanová Hana       27:43  1,2,3,4,D,R1,R2,R4,R3,M,    5:03   1:49   5:24   1:10   2:27   
3:25   1:34   2:56   1:49   
1:38   0:28 

 28.  17 Kuncová Eliška       29:04  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R4,R3,M,    5:34   0:55   4:08   2:07   1:54   
2:38   2:41   5:25   1:45   
1:32   0:25 

 29. 106 Šimečková Anna       31:14  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,    3:24   2:03   8:02   1:01   2:21   
2:01   2:27   3:31   0:55   
5:04   0:25 

 30.  52 Omová Jana           32:35  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,    3:44   1:56   4:49   7:42   2:45   
2:29   2:51   0:43   2:44   
2:12   0:40 

 31. 126 Filová Barbora       46:00  R2,R1,M,1,2,3,4,D,R4,R1,R2,R3,M,251:42   0:00   0:00   0:00   
0:00   0:00   0:00   0:00   
0:00   0:00   0:00   0:00   
0:00   0:00 

 32.  71 Látalová Alexandra   48:59  1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,    3:24   8:29  16:25   1:22   3:20   
4:54   2:30   1:10   4:19   
2:35   0:31 

 33.  78 Marečková Michaela   21:27  35,1,2,4,D,R2,R3,R1,R4,45,M,  1:58   2:30   1:02   3:16   2:18   
1:59   1:56   1:25   1:26   
2:06   1:06   0:25 

 34. 125 Šimečková Barbora    20:52  45,R3,R2,R1,R4,M,           3:52   4:05   3:53   2:04   2:24   
3:39   0:55 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kat: OPEN M Pásmo:80m Limit:120 Dl.Tr:0,0 Kontr:12,  kontroly: 1 2 3 4 5 
D R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 M 
 Poř. St.č.  Příjm.,jméno   Doba běhu  Kontr.  mezičasy 
  1.  37 Fučík Karel          14:05  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    1:44   1:32   1:53   1:13   
0:54   1:27   1:19   0:53   0:26   0:36   1:04   0:43   0:21 
  2.  51 Oma Jakub            14:56  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    1:16   1:51   0:59   2:15   
0:58   1:34   1:26   1:12   0:58   0:34   0:48   0:44   0:21 
  3.  85 Šimáček Ondřej       17:31  5,1,2,3,4,D,R5,R4,R3,R1,R2,M,    2:23   1:56   0:44   2:22   
0:50   1:33   1:50   0:54   0:55   1:23   0:55   1:28   0:18 
  4.  21 Papež Vojtěch        18:12  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    1:39   2:12   1:19   1:45   
2:00   1:56   2:11   1:03   0:33   1:06   1:11   0:54   0:23 
  5.  15 Borovička Roman      18:14  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    1:43   1:58   2:27   1:21   
1:08   1:47   1:40   1:54   1:29   0:32   1:03   0:50   0:22 
  6. 109 Kubisiak Marek       19:05  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    1:09   2:12   1:12   2:53   
2:12   1:46   2:10   1:04   0:47   1:09   1:14   0:53   0:24 
  7. 101 Čufer David          19:27  5,1,2,3,4,D,R5,R1,R4,R2,R3,M,    1:10   2:08   0:46   2:24   
0:57   1:38   1:39   1:31   0:47   3:00   1:39   1:27   0:21 
  8.  72 Polák Václav         19:56  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    2:00   2:15   1:24   1:45   
1:30   2:13   2:12   1:00   1:10   1:31   1:49   0:46   0:21 
  9.  59 Král Adam            20:07  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    3:36   2:17   1:22   1:47   
1:55   1:59   1:48   1:10   0:36   1:10   1:10   0:54   0:23 
 10.  61 Král Jozef           20:13  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    1:39   2:14   1:03   2:24   
1:08   1:55   2:22   2:12   1:36   1:06   1:15   0:56   0:23 
 10.  45 Brož Marek           20:13  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    1:58   2:43   2:09   2:32   
1:22   1:37   2:05   0:49   1:22   0:56   1:31   0:47   0:22 
 12. 108 Ławecki Szymon       20:43  5,1,2,4,3,D,R2,R1,R3,R5,R4,M,    1:26   2:49   0:56   2:31   
0:45   2:22   2:42   1:01   1:48   1:20   1:37   1:04   0:22 
 13.  90 Lněnička Jakub       21:01  5,1,2,3,4,D,R5,R1,R3,R4,R2,M,    1:11   1:58   1:13   2:25   
1:47   1:33   2:52   1:11   1:15   2:19   1:12   1:45   0:20 
 14.  99 Rudinský Jiří        21:13  4,3,2,1,5,D,R3,R1,R2,R4,R5,M,    3:59   1:24   1:55   1:27   
2:07   1:30   2:00   0:43   2:01   1:40   1:06   0:58   0:23 
 15.  47 Kysela Vojtěch       21:22  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    2:48   2:05   1:13   2:27   
1:04   1:46   2:24   1:00   1:09   1:43   2:18   1:00   0:25 
 16.  62 Šrom Jakub           21:55  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    2:44   1:59   1:00   2:49   
2:14   1:45   2:10   1:21   2:19   1:15   1:16   0:47   0:16 
 17.  46 Samler Vladislav     22:23  5,1,2,3,4,D,R5,R1,R4,R2,R3,M,    2:54   2:28   1:46   2:35   
0:48   1:54   2:17   1:21   1:13   1:58   1:15   1:29   0:25 
 18.  49 Gomzyk Andriy        22:29  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    2:37   1:42   1:07   1:54   
1:04   1:36   2:08   2:27   1:19   2:19   3:06   0:49   0:21 
 19.   5 Šístek Daniel        22:34  4,3,2,1,5,D,R5,R3,R1,R2,R4,M,    2:43   1:45   1:55   1:21   
1:40   1:41   1:20   1:49   1:50   1:24   3:24   1:18   0:24 
 19.  96 Sommer Matěj         22:34  5,1,2,3,4,D,R5,R1,R3,R2,R4,M,    1:31   2:00   0:49   2:03   
1:36   1:41   1:58   2:24   1:23   1:39   3:49   1:19   0:22 
 21.  68 Hažmuk Ivo           22:45  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    2:50   2:18   0:56   2:23   
4:23   2:13   1:55   1:15   0:34   0:54   1:45   0:57   0:22 



 22.  66 Fekiač Jozef ml.     22:54  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R4,R3,R5,M,    3:02   2:39   1:00   1:50   
0:58   2:15   2:24   2:56   1:02   1:52   1:47   0:49   0:20 
 23. 110 Szczypior Mateusz    23:04  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    2:02   3:58   1:23   1:56   
0:41   3:11   2:30   2:31   1:11   1:11   1:23   0:49   0:18 
 24.  67 Žáček Zbyněk         24:19  2,3,4,1,5,D,R2,R1,R3,R5,R4,M,    4:14   2:07   2:29   2:24   
1:47   1:10   2:17   1:54   2:32   1:08   0:54   1:04   0:19 
 25.  38 Mikšík Pavel         24:27  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    2:42   2:34   0:55   2:09   
1:28   2:28   3:43   2:24   1:38   1:13   1:34   1:13   0:26 
 26.  86 Košař Jan            24:28  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    2:51   2:29   1:03   2:06   
1:00   2:06   2:49   2:38   1:50   1:43   2:16   1:11   0:26 
 27.  93 Šolc Radim           24:36  5,1,2,3,4,D,R5,R3,R1,R2,R4,M,    1:51   2:33   1:14   2:00   
1:52   2:35   2:07   1:32   2:27   1:44   2:44   1:29   0:28 
 28. 105 Šimeček Jozef        24:58  5,1,2,3,4,D,R5,R3,R1,R4,R2,M,    2:04   1:46   1:20   3:56   
0:54   1:51   3:10   1:20   3:32   1:50   1:14   1:37   0:24 
 29.  94 Turský Juraj         25:09  5,1,2,3,4,D,R5,R3,R1,R2,R4,M,    1:51   2:02   1:24   2:06   
1:18   1:36   3:28   4:24   1:15   1:26   2:37   1:17   0:25 
 30.  13 Vlach Miroslav st.   25:23  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    3:47   2:20   1:26   3:28   
1:06   2:03   1:55   3:07   1:13   2:09   1:18   1:04   0:27 
 31.  12 Čech Petr            25:41  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R5,R4,M,    1:55   2:56   1:40   2:50   
1:06   2:28   3:25   1:20   0:50   1:56   3:12   1:36   0:27 
 32.  33 Koťátko Jiří         27:21  5,1,2,3,4,D,R5,R3,R4,R1,R2,M,    3:00   2:49   1:36   3:10   
1:19   2:38   2:22   1:45   1:03   1:12   2:19   3:40   0:28 
 33.  20 Papež Jakub          28:28  1,2,3,4,5,D,R2,R3,R1,R4,R5,M,    2:22   1:11   1:52   2:46   
5:36   1:38   2:09   2:44   1:36   3:43   1:24   1:01   0:26 
 34.  36 Korál Jakub          28:31  5,1,2,3,4,D,R5,R3,R2,R1,R4,M,    2:34   2:47   1:17   1:41   
4:51   2:08   3:34   1:34   2:39   1:28   2:15   1:20   0:23 
 35.  24 Pavlů Jiří           28:43  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R5,R4,M,    2:48   3:28   2:01   2:15   
3:18   2:29   2:59   1:42   2:09   2:26   1:18   1:24   0:26 
 36. 104 Gaberc Niko          29:31  1,5,4,3,2,D,R1,R2,R5,R3,R4,M,    3:09   2:57   3:06   3:07   
1:30   1:51   2:37   1:29   5:30   1:02   1:25   1:23   0:25 
 37.  43 Štrympl Ondřej       30:02  5,1,2,3,4,D,R5,R3,R1,R2,R4,M,    2:48   2:04   1:15   8:32   
1:19   1:50   3:08   2:26   0:47   2:04   2:20   1:07   0:22 
 38.  64 Fekiač Jozef st.     30:07  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R5,R4,M,    2:11   3:28   1:25   2:17   
4:35   2:19   2:36   2:15   2:15   1:28   1:31   3:15   0:32 
 39.   4 Hrouda Petr          30:36  5,1,2,3,4,D,R5,R4,R2,R1,R3,M,    3:15   3:22   3:06   3:55   
2:55   2:01   3:17   2:06   1:55   2:23   0:36   1:22   0:23 
 40.  48 Jelínek Stanislav    32:13  2,3,4,1,5,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    3:30   2:57   3:12   5:00   
3:31   1:45   5:39   1:31   0:33   2:01   1:10   1:02   0:22 
 41.  54 Vosmík Miroslav      33:10  4,2,1,5,3,D,R5,R3,R1,R2,R4,M,    2:38   2:42   1:48   3:17   
5:08   3:41   1:57   4:12   0:49   2:26   2:00   2:00   0:32 
 42.  74 Bžatek Miroslav      33:38  1,2,3,4,5,D,R5,R1,R2,R4,R3,M,    3:11   2:14   2:54   1:11   
4:19   1:50   4:14   1:48   1:47   5:46   2:21   1:35   0:28 
 43.  16 Kunc Petr            34:56  1,5,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R4,R5,M,    2:25   4:11   4:01  13:50   
1:13   1:42   1:43   1:58   1:29   0:29   0:54   0:41   0:20 
 44.  25 Pietrzykowski Wład.  35:35  5,2,1,3,4,D,R4,R1,R2,R3,R5,M,    2:23   5:12   2:33   4:20   
0:56   2:18   3:22   4:13   4:27   1:47   2:11   1:26   0:27 
 45. 100 Čufer Stanko         36:14  5,1,2,4,3,D,R5,R3,R1,R2,R4,M,    1:52   2:23   1:46   2:40   
7:52   2:47   4:38   3:38   1:41   2:55   2:25   1:16   0:21 
 46.  98 Koudelka Karel       39:40  5,1,2,3,4,D,R5,R3,R1,R2,R4,M,    3:52   3:45   1:42   6:05   
2:17   3:11   3:17   2:00   1:23   4:14   4:17   2:47   0:50 
 47.  19 Papež Jindřich       42:21  5,1,2,3,4,D,R5,R3,R1,R2,R4,M,    6:50   2:20   1:27   3:27   
1:11   3:28   3:29   3:16   1:47   2:48   9:34   2:04   0:40 
 48.  11 Michalec Jan         56:08  5,1,2,3,4,D,R2,R1,R3,R5,R4,M,    2:21   4:02   2:58   5:09  
10:10   1:50   5:04   7:29   6:56   2:58   2:54   3:12   1:05 
 49. 122 Baier Martin         21:24  5,1,2,4,3,D,R5,R3,R1,R2,M,       3:41   1:20   0:46   1:25   
1:03   2:21   3:07   1:39   1:41   1:44   2:12   0:25 
 50. 117 Chalk Steve          25:59  5,1,2,3,4,D,R5,R3,R1,R2,M,       1:50   4:02   1:03   3:02   
1:05   1:39   3:24   3:19   1:44   2:41   1:47   0:23 
 51. 103 Črnigoj Armin        35:16  2,1,5,3,D,R5,R2,R1,R3,R4,M,      2:22   2:24   2:01   5:34   
3:34   3:57   5:22   3:53   2:13   1:32   2:06   0:18 
 52. 119 Graciasz Jan         49:23  5,1,2,4,3,D,R5,R3,R1,M,          5:47   3:42   2:56   6:16   
2:53   5:19   2:45   3:56   7:31   7:01   1:17 
 53. 120 Bykowski Ryszard     42:50  R4,R2,R1,D,1,5,M,               10:07   5:52   2:03   9:00   
5:38   7:35   1:59   0:36 
 54.  22 Schejbal Ladislav    50:44  R5,1,5,M,                       11:03  21:54  12:19   4:17   
1:11 
 


